
ZSC Portable
Vacuum Pump  

 ZSC 系列真空泵  

 

1.轻便，经济 

2. 组合式泵体，工作面精磨加工，提高极限真空度      

3.专利下放油设计，易用清洁   

4.油泵主动润滑，可靠耐用 

特点: 

Features:         
1.More Convenient And Economic    

2. Integrated Pump Head, Surface Fine Grinding, 

Ultimate Vacuum Improved          

3.New Oil Drain Design, China Patent,Easy clean      

4.Oil Pump Lubricate Initiative,Reliable And Durabel       

轻便系列 畅销全球

ZSC Portable
Vacuum Pump  

 ZSC 系列真空泵  

系列Series 

频率Frequency 

功率Power 

转速RPM 

极限真空Ultimate Vacuum 

加油量Oil Capacity 

尺寸Dimensions(mm) 

重量Weight 

流量

Free Air Displacement

N 、SV 、R32         

50Hz

1.4CFM

40 l/m

160W

2880

150microns 

6.4oz./180ml 

265×105×220 

8.8lb/4kg 

60Hz

1.7CFM

48 l/m

180W

3440

型号  Model ZSC-1S ZSC-2S ZSC-3S ZSC-4S ZSC-5S 

50Hz

3.0CFM

83 l/m

180W

2880

150microns 

5oz./140ml 

265×105×220 

9.7lb/4.4kg 

60Hz

3.5CFM

100 l/m

200W

3440

50Hz

5.3CFM

151 l/m

210W

2880

75microns 

13.8oz./390ml 

315×122×258 

16.5lb/7.5kg 

60Hz

6.4CFM

180 l/m

230W

3440

50Hz

7.1CFM

201 l/m

240w

2880

75microns 

18.4oz./520ml 

348×140×272 

22lb/10.0kg 

60Hz

8.5CFM

240 l/m

270W

3440

50Hz

8.9CFM

251l/m

360W

2880

75microns 

31oz./880ml 

380×160×285 

29.1lb/13.2kg 

60Hz

10.6CFM

300 l/m

400W

3440

ZSC-6S 

50Hz

10.7CFM

301l/m

460W

2880

60Hz

12.8CFM

360 l/m

500W

3440

75microns 

30oz./850ml 

380×160×285 

29.8lb/13.5kg 

系列Series 

频率Frequency 

功率Power 

转速RPM 

极限真空Ultimate Vacuum 

加油量Oil Capacity 

尺寸Dimensions(mm) 

重量Weight 

流量

Free Air Displacement

N 、SV 、R32         

50Hz

1.4CFM

40 l/m

190W

2880

15microns 

4.6oz./130ml 

265×105×220 

9.9lb/4.5kg 

60Hz

1.7CFM

48 l/m

200W

3440

型号  Model ZSC-1D ZSC-2D ZSC-3D ZSC-4D ZSC-5D 

50Hz

3.6CFM

100 l/m

210W

2880

15microns 

10oz./300ml 

315×122×258 

19.4lb/8.8kg 

60Hz

4.3CFM

120 l/m

230W

3440

50Hz

5.3CFM

151 l/m

360W

2880

15microns 

18oz./540ml 

348×140×272 

24.3lb/11.0kg 

60Hz

6.4CFM

180l/m

390W

3440

50Hz

7.1CFM

201 l/m

460W

2880

15microns 

24oz./680ml 

380×160×285 

32lb/14.5kg 

60Hz

8.5CFM

240l/m

500W

3440

50Hz

8.9CFM

251 l/m

500W

2880

15microns 

22.6oz./640ml 

380×160×285 

32.7lb/14.8kg 

60Hz

10.6CFM

300 l/m

550W

3440

ZSC-6D 

50Hz

10.7CFM

301 l/m

560W

2880

60Hz

12.8CFM

360 l/m

610W

3440

15microns 

21.9oz./620ml 

380×160×285 

33.6lb/15.2kg 

SV款 

增加电磁阀结构，绝对防止返流

Eqiup The Solenoid Valve, 

Anti-flow Back Function  

R32款 

适用于R32，1234yf冷媒

Suitable For R32, 1234yf  

Refrigerant
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